Special school and ARP and SEN unit provision in Ealing

e Provision in special schools
e Provision in mainstream primary schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit
¢ Provision in mainstream high schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit

Table 1 Provision in special schools

Bgkool
and

SEN
Bigdege
School
Moderate
©ddgtlebar
Severs
Mutlerate
gargplex
eaieseg
distiaigties,
Bthgete
Betioisig
difficuisies,
Butippiex
plyfzoat
dicddities.
S@paallow
Babiol

9
gitfikanieisg)
T&?ihﬁ@g( Mainstream primary schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit
o
learning
difeubies.
aHsm
SEN
BiEnby
Primary
School
Bedeonsfield
e
Sithadties
Badanh

e,

8satiool
Bymgauianication
diftmpudioes.

Sprseninication
oS,
Britisary
aathwolinication
tﬁmaental
Riffipydiies.
dizgbrder
learning
difficulties.

Eafieg Al oy Ldaminge Unknown

Capacity

223

177

149

158

117

165

Capacity

18

28

35

21

27

36

21

25


https://www.egfl.org.uk

Wwest 21
Acton

Primary

Bahon 24
$ech,

Rigzage,

Tedile3 Mainstream high schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit

Spaechnication

riffoudites.

ARSIt Capacity
gaghmunication

s

tifiesiies 2
nslis

lagiing

gitipatiies 27
Fagking

IHigiairment

Bebemford 26
Biyrelopmental

Beigosige

Bipgeaiial; 20
Bpeeciye,

Bpuiage,

@@kt nication 30
Siffiumiteisation

Hiigipvdiiges.

8atlool

Vépmsthimipageruseful ?

ifitmsiies,

anfiEitral

GoRjgunication

difficulties,

LagtisiPdated: 06 Nov 2023



https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/25097/yes
https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/25097/neutral
https://www.egfl.org.uk/page-useful/nojs/node/25097/no

