Special school and ARP and SEN unit provision in Ealing

- Provision in special schools
- Provision in mainstream primary schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit
 Provision in mainstream high schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit

Table 1 Provision in special schools

Dévoidipanental bliftigundtiges. disodrder learning difficulties.

&gleool .	Capacity
and	
SEN	
₿₩€ 9e	223
School	
Moderate	
©as tlebar	177
Semend	
Moderate	
torgplex	149
Graneio g	
Siddicul ties,	
Mainie Wide	158
Beatroinig	
sifficulties,	
Satispi ex	117
physical	
sistabidities.	
\$ মিটি ষ্টে ম্ allow	165
Station ing	
diffiliation()	·

Teathen 2 Mainstream primary schools with additionally resourced provision (ARP) or special unit

learning வ்துழைப்கூ	Capacity
анtism	
SEN	
##beby	18
Primary	
School	
Setate constitution	28
Redumeng	
Sichiculties	
Spisit on,	35
Parignange,	
Section	
Bragato nnication	21
diffesentions.	
Prelamy	
Spening unication	27
SERVICES.	Zi
Hillipution.	
and	
and Communication Filmany Communication Comm	0
difficulties.	
SCROOL autism	00
#HENDIOOK and:	36
Hadenus And Anderson	
difficulties.	
Spliterne	21
Paniguange,	
Sociool	
Spiele obtain	25
titifiguitiges.	
Britisery	
Soph mounication	

4 Ve\$t	2
Acton	
Primary	
\$ Gillion of the control of the cont	2
Speech,	
Panguange,	
ൽൽയ3 Mainstream high schools with additionally resourced pr ഈരൽഡ്;ication	ovision (ARP) or special unit
thiffiguultiges;	
Age/Onit	Capacit
and munication	
SHÉ pr úthtes.	
difficulties	
Wells	
 ዋልming	
difficulties	2
Pleaking	
Irhighairment	
Steleof ord	2
Digytelopmental Digytelopmental	
Bodgoralge	
Ginglinia;	2
Specifice,	
stinguage,	
Single burnication	3
Signature sation	
Hildina vetiges,	
Siotlool	
Bane schinin i pagieruse ful?	
HiftYquatiges,	
antientral	
င့o ကြက unication	
difficulties,	
Pulismanta J. Oc New 2022	

Lastispodated: 06 Nov 2023